
Running On Faith CBC5K

Overall Finish List

March 23, 2013

Time 2 Run

5K Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Martin Miles                      Florence  MS          253    34   M       1 Top Fin             18:43.3      6:02/M
      2    Brent Watson                      Pearl  MS             389    30   M       1 30-34               18:44.9      6:03/M
      3    McNeece Chris                     Brandon  MS           243    31   M       2 30-34               18:56.5      6:06/M
      4    Kevin Johnston                    Fort Necessity  LA    407    51   M       1 Top Fin             21:49.7      7:02/M
      5    David Williams                    Florence  MS          330    32   M       3 30-34               22:10.6      7:09/M
      6    Jeremy Jungling                   Brandon  MS           376    38   M       1 35-39               22:24.2      7:14/M
      7    Steve Mack                        Florence  MS          404    53   M       1 Top Fin             23:23.2      7:33/M
      8    Macon Amy                         Brandon  MS           264    41   F       1 Top Fin             23:45.8      7:40/M
      9    Paul George                       Raymond  MS           208    56   M       1 55-59               23:47.1      7:40/M
     10    Granberry Sam                     Madison  MS           270    28   M       1 25-29               23:50.1      7:41/M
     11    Marino Ben                        Florence  MS          304    21   M       1 20-24               24:05.7      7:46/M
     12    John Jordan                       Brandon  MS           380    39   M       2 35-39               24:07.3      7:47/M
     13    Rachelle Graham                   Brandon  MS           377    35   F       1 35-39               24:19.4      7:51/M
     14    Jeremy Jones                      Madison  MS           401    41   M       1 40-44               24:24.4      7:52/M
     15    Allison Amanda                    Madison  MS           271    30   F       1 30-34               24:28.2      7:54/M
     16    Brian Hooks                       Florence  MS          373    38   M       3 35-39               24:30.7      7:54/M
     17    Jones Grant                       Florence  MS          269    21   M       2 20-24               24:40.4      7:57/M
     18    Westbrook Josh                    Florence  MS          300    21   M       3 20-24               24:41.3      7:58/M
     19    Chantay Steen                     Florence  MS          358    52   F       1 Top Fin             24:56.9      8:03/M
     20    Rachel Deer                       Brandon  MS           206    34   F       2 30-34               25:18.2      8:10/M
     21    Clark Jimmy                       Florence  MS          305    30   M       4 30-34               25:29.3      8:13/M
     22    Chris Morris                      Brandon  MS           345    37   M       4 35-39               25:47.8      8:19/M
     23    Jungling Claire                   Brandon  MS           282    30   F       3 30-34               26:30.8      8:33/M
     24    Jeff Artman                       Vicksburg  MS         385    53   M       1 50-54               26:44.3      8:37/M
     25    Cox Greg                          Florence  MS          310    41   M       2 40-44               26:49.3      8:39/M
     26    Funches Kesha                     Madison  MS           275    36   F       2 35-39               27:13.8      8:47/M
     27    McNeece Jamie                     Brandon  MS           244    31   F       4 30-34               27:29.2      8:52/M
     28    Monica Baldwin                    Brandon  MS           209    60   F       1 Top Fin             27:30.3      8:52/M
     29    Tammy Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS         236    43   F       1 40-44               28:17.6      9:07/M
     30    Terry Winstead                    Richland  MS          372    52   M       2 50-54               28:25.8      9:10/M
     31    Patsy Watson                      Brandon  MS           220    55   F       1 55-59               28:28.2      9:11/M
     32    Robert "The Hus Jackson           Vicksburg  MS         235    53   M       3 50-54               28:46.5      9:17/M
     33    William Newell                    Florence  MS          394    13   M       1  0-14               29:06.6      9:23/M
     34    Weill Roger                       Ridgeland  MS         319    54   M       4 50-54               29:09.6      9:24/M
     35    Pittman Richard                   Ridgeland  MS         320    48   M       1 45-49               29:19.2      9:27/M
     36    John Stouffer                     Clinton  MS           237    31   M       5 30-34               29:42.9      9:35/M
     37    Lisa Stouffer                     Clinton  MS           238    29   F       1 25-29               29:44.7      9:35/M
     38    Joe Magee                         Brandon  MS           240    64   M       1 60-64               29:58.6      9:40/M
     39    Kenny Smitherman                  Brandon  MS           239    33   M       6 30-34               30:37.9      9:53/M
     40    John Collier                      Florence  MS          390    45   M       2 45-49               30:39.3      9:53/M
     41    Bethany Hooks                     Brandon  MS           402    36   F       3 35-39               30:48.6      9:56/M
     42    Derrick Garner                    Jackson  MS           325    33   M       7 30-34               30:56.5      9:59/M
     43    Cook Adam                         Vicksburg  MS         288    30   M       8 30-34               31:01.2     10:00/M
     44    Howard Haylee                     Florence  MS          283    14   F       1  0-14               31:11.7     10:04/M
     45    Dianna Moorer                     Puckett  MS           215    45   F       1 45-49               31:16.8     10:05/M
     46    Rick Spitchley                    Florence  MS          344    51   M       5 50-54               31:24.1     10:08/M
     47    Faulks MiHyang                    Vicksburg  MS         311    54   F       1 50-54               31:32.3     10:10/M
     48    Tom Shuff                         Raymond  MS           384    66   M       1 65-69               31:34.6     10:11/M
     49    Theresa Sullivan                  Brandon  MS           368    56   F       2 55-59               31:41.3     10:13/M
     50    Rogers Brenda                     Jackson  MS           280    45   F       2 45-49               33:01.8     10:39/M
     51    Ransom Ford                       Florence  MS          397    14   M       2  0-14               33:04.0     10:40/M
     52    Wilson Cunningham                 Yazoo City  MS        395    54   M       6 50-54               33:16.0     10:44/M
     53    James Killebrew                   Lexington  MS         396    46   M       3 45-49               33:17.1     10:44/M
     54    Hunter Tara                       Flowood  MS           318    38   F       4 35-39               33:35.9     10:50/M
     55    Don Curtis                        Bentonia  MS          367    56   M       2 55-59               33:59.1     10:58/M
     56    Gina Hajj                         Florence  MS          326    43   F       2 40-44               33:59.5     10:58/M
     57    Debbie Blackwell                  Pearl  MS             400    45   F       3 45-49               34:00.1     10:58/M
     58    Breanna Nolen                     Byram  MS             225     9   F       2  0-14               35:36.5     11:29/M
     59    Hughes Summer                     Pearl  MS             247    10   F       3  0-14               35:36.7     11:29/M
     60    Lori Welch                        Florence  MS          230    31   F       5 30-34               35:50.8     11:34/M
     61    Alice Bates                       Florence  MS          328    55   F       3 55-59               35:58.9     11:36/M
     62    Elring Tan2                       Florence  MS          392    23   F       1 20-24               36:41.3     11:50/M
     63    Eakes Hope                        Florence  MS          313    37   F       5 35-39               36:53.6     11:54/M
     64    Tamiko Mccollum2                  Brandon  MS           408    39   F       6 35-39               37:00.3     11:56/M
     65    Payton Jada                       Florence  MS          286    12   F       4  0-14               37:02.3     11:57/M
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     66    Nicholson Sierra                  Florence  MS          314    11   F       5  0-14               37:40.0     12:09/M
     67    Dian Anderson                     Vicksburg  MS         382    65   F       1 65-69               38:13.1     12:20/M
     68    Adams Tonya                       Florence  MS          315    42   F       3 40-44               38:48.2     12:31/M
     69    Williams Chelsey                  Florence  MS          316    17   F       1 15-19               38:56.3     12:34/M
     70    Jessica Wade                      Seminary  MS          232    34   F       6 30-34               39:37.7     12:47/M
     71    Harvey Bates                      Florence  MS          327    56   M       3 55-59               39:39.2     12:47/M
     72    Michele Roberts                   Florence  MS          211    53   F       2 50-54               40:12.8     12:58/M
     73    Reginald Thames                   Florence  MS          370    38   M       5 35-39               40:40.3     13:07/M
     74    Sims Hunter                       Pearl  MS             246    16   M       1 15-19               40:53.9     13:11/M
     75    Crain Nathan                      Florence  MS          297    12   M       3  0-14               40:55.4     13:12/M
     76    Ken Holm                          Florence  MS          212    43   M       3 40-44               41:49.6     13:29/M
     77    Gracie Ford                       Florence  MS          398    13   F       6  0-14               42:05.8     13:35/M
     78    Spencer Ford                      Florence  MS          339    40   M       4 40-44               42:07.0     13:35/M
     79    Knight Charles                    Florence  MS          291    69   M       2 65-69               42:46.1     13:48/M
     80    Payton Lisa                       Florence  MS          287    42   F       4 40-44               43:19.5     13:58/M
     81    Presten Sykes                     Florence  MS          218     8   M       1  0-14               43:50.3     14:08/M
     82    Head Judy                         Florence  MS          284    54   F       3 50-54               43:54.3     14:10/M
     83    Reed Kelsie                       Florence  MS          317    12   F       7  0-14               45:23.4     14:38/M
     84    Daryl McGuffin                    Florence  MS          203    56   M       4 55-59               45:27.7     14:40/M
     85    Nicole Joyner                     Jackson  MS           360    32   F       7 30-34               45:29.3     14:40/M
     86    Lena McGuffin                     Florence  MS          202    47   F       4 45-49               46:13.6     14:55/M
     87    Bryant Smith                      Terry  MS             359    60   M       2 60-64               46:55.9     15:08/M
     88    Judy Moore                        Florence  MS          383    58   F       4 55-59               47:48.8     15:25/M
     89    Misty Lowery                      Florence  MS          333    23   F       2 20-24               54:56.3     17:43/M
     90    CJ Lowery                         Florence  MS          334    18   M       2 15-19               54:57.6     17:44/M
     91    Hughes Misty                      Pearl  MS             245    39   F       7 35-39             1:07:05.4     21:38/M

 

Walk

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Johnnie Armstrong                 Florence  MS          221    54   M       1 Top Fin             37:08.6     11:59/M
      2    Larry Sykes                       Florence  MS          365    68   M       1 Top Fin             38:45.6     12:30/M
      3    Paula Chapman                     Morton  MS            403    48   F       1 Top Fin             40:36.2     13:06/M
      4    Nickie McGinty                    Pearl  MS             353    30   F       1 30-39               43:09.3     13:55/M
      5    Rowe Tim                          Clinton  MS           289    51   M       1 Top Fin             44:44.9     14:26/M
      6    Ann McDonald                      Richland  MS          357    44   F       1 Top Fin             45:26.5     14:39/M
      7    Tim Ross                          Florence  MS          214    36   M       1 30-39               46:15.1     14:55/M
      8    Brooks Tonya                      Brandon  MS           249    34   F       2 30-39               46:24.4     14:58/M
      9    Charlton Connett                  Florence  MS          336    31   M       2 30-39               46:45.1     15:05/M
     10    Jamie Nolen                       Byram  MS             226    32   F       3 30-39               46:54.7     15:08/M
     11    Tarra Pierce                      Florence  MS          217    27   F       1 20-29               47:04.2     15:11/M
     12    Crain Tracy                       Florence  MS          295    51   F       1 Top Fin             48:08.6     15:32/M
     13    Wilson Lisa                       Pearl  MS             301    50   F       1 50-59               48:12.0     15:33/M
     14    Wilson Don                        Pearl  MS             302    51   M       1 50-59               48:13.2     15:33/M
     15    Jared Fisher                      Braxton  MS           362    34   M       3 30-39               48:38.7     15:41/M
     16    Shorter Jan                       Florence  MS          273    57   F       2 50-59               48:59.9     15:48/M
     17    Lynnette Runions                  Vicksburg  MS         335    55   F       3 50-59               49:26.6     15:57/M
     18    Jennifer Connett                  Florence  MS          337    29   F       2 20-29               49:36.9     16:00/M
     19    Haley2 Alexander2                 Bentonia  MS          391    18   F       1  0-19               50:27.3     16:16/M
     20    Potter Leslie                     Bentonia  MS          251    48   F       1 40-49               50:28.5     16:17/M
     21    Angela East                       Florence  MS          329    45   F       2 40-49               51:12.4     16:31/M
     22    Micki Hales                       Braxton  MS           332    35   F       4 30-39               51:14.2     16:32/M
     23    Candace Seyfarth                  Tupelo  MS            223    29   F       3 20-29               51:21.8     16:34/M
     24    Roger Seyfarth                    Florence  MS          222    62   M       1 60-69               51:23.1     16:35/M
     25    Julie Brooks                      Brandon  MS           399    39   F       5 30-39               51:54.6     16:45/M
     26    Clark Laura                       Florence  MS          306    31   F       6 30-39               51:56.3     16:45/M
     27    Pinion Belinda                    Richland  MS          312    51   F       4 50-59               52:08.9     16:49/M
     28    Mangum Dusty                      Florence  MS          266    40   M       1 40-49               53:46.9     17:21/M
     29    Mary Lou Ayers                    Florence  MS          205    58   F       5 50-59               54:49.1     17:41/M
     30    Shorter Bubba                     Florence  MS          272    58   M       2 50-59               55:08.9     17:47/M
     31    Gabbie Wade                       Florence  MS          234     9   F       2  0-19               55:27.7     17:53/M
     32    Mallory Grizz                     Florence  MS          254    54   M       3 50-59               55:38.6     17:57/M
     33    Carolyn Ford                      Florence  MS          338    42   F       3 40-49               55:45.0     17:59/M
     34    Libby Spitchley                   Florence  MS          343    45   F       4 40-49               55:46.5     17:59/M
     35    Ryan Melinda                      Bentonia  MS          250    43   F       5 40-49               55:56.5     18:03/M
     36    Shalya Patton                     Florence  MS          393    41   F       6 40-49             1:00:06.7     19:23/M
     37    Malley Sunshine                   Florence  MS          321    41   F       7 40-49             1:00:37.8     19:33/M
     38    Leigh Ross                        Florence  MS          207    27   F       4 20-29             1:01:52.8     19:57/M
     39    Alivia Malley                     Florence  MS          341    19   F       3  0-19             1:01:54.2     19:58/M
     40    Abbie Wiysel                      Florence  MS          405    14   F       4  0-19             1:01:55.7     19:58/M
     41    Wright Curtis                     Star  MS              299    36   M       4 30-39             1:02:00.1     20:00/M
     42    Pam Cooper                        Florence  MS          331    31   F       7 30-39             1:04:18.3     20:45/M
     43    Jackie Gentry                     Florence  MS          352    50   F       6 50-59             1:04:19.9     20:45/M



Running On Faith CBC5K

Age Group Results

March 23, 2013

Time 2 Run

5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Macon Amy                         Brandon  MS           264   41        8        23:45.8      7:40/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chantay Steen                     Florence  MS          358   52       19        24:56.9      8:03/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Monica Baldwin                    Brandon  MS           209   60       28        27:30.3      8:52/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Howard Haylee                     Florence  MS          283   14       44        31:11.7     10:04/M
       2    Breanna Nolen                     Byram  MS             225    9       58        35:36.5     11:29/M
       3    Hughes Summer                     Pearl  MS             247   10       59        35:36.7     11:29/M
       4    Payton Jada                       Florence  MS          286   12       65        37:02.3     11:57/M
       5    Nicholson Sierra                  Florence  MS          314   11       66        37:40.0     12:09/M
       6    Gracie Ford                       Florence  MS          398   13       77        42:05.8     13:35/M
       7    Reed Kelsie                       Florence  MS          317   12       82        45:23.4     14:38/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Williams Chelsey                  Florence  MS          316   17       69        38:56.3     12:34/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Elring Tan2                       Florence  MS          392   23       62        36:41.3     11:50/M
       2    Misty Lowery                      Florence  MS          333   23       88        54:56.3     17:43/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lisa Stouffer                     Clinton  MS           238   29       37        29:44.7      9:35/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Allison Amanda                    Madison  MS           271   30       15        24:28.2      7:54/M
       2    Rachel Deer                       Brandon  MS           206   34       20        25:18.2      8:10/M
       3    Jungling Claire                   Brandon  MS           282   30       23        26:30.8      8:33/M
       4    McNeece Jamie                     Brandon  MS           244   31       27        27:29.2      8:52/M
       5    Lori Welch                        Florence  MS          230   31       60        35:50.8     11:34/M
       6    Jessica Wade                      Seminary  MS          232   34       70        39:37.7     12:47/M
       7    Nicole Joyner                     Jackson  MS           360   32       84        45:29.3     14:40/M

Female 35 to 39
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rachelle Graham                   Brandon  MS           377   35       13        24:19.4      7:51/M
       2    Funches Kesha                     Madison  MS           275   36       26        27:13.8      8:47/M
       3    Bethany Hooks                     Brandon  MS           402   36       41        30:48.6      9:56/M
       4    Hunter Tara                       Flowood  MS           318   38       54        33:35.9     10:50/M
       5    Eakes Hope                        Florence  MS          313   37       63        36:53.6     11:54/M
       6    Tamiko Mccollum2                  Brandon  MS           408   39       64        37:00.3     11:56/M
       7    Hughes Misty                      Pearl  MS             245   39       90      1:07:05.4     21:38/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tammy Jackson                     Vicksburg  MS         236   43       29        28:17.6      9:07/M
       2    Gina Hajj                         Florence  MS          326   43       56        33:59.5     10:58/M
       3    Adams Tonya                       Florence  MS          315   42       68        38:48.2     12:31/M
       4    Payton Lisa                       Florence  MS          287   42       80        43:19.5     13:58/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dianna Moorer                     Puckett  MS           215   45       45        31:16.8     10:05/M
       2    Rogers Brenda                     Jackson  MS           280   45       50        33:01.8     10:39/M
       3    Debbie Blackwell                  Pearl  MS             400   45       57        34:00.1     10:58/M
       4    Lena McGuffin                     Florence  MS          202   47       85        46:13.6     14:55/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Faulks MiHyang                    Vicksburg  MS         311   54       47        31:32.3     10:10/M
       2    Michele Roberts                   Florence  MS          211   53       72        40:12.8     12:58/M
       3    Head Judy                         Florence  MS          284   54       81        43:54.3     14:10/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Patsy Watson                      Brandon  MS           220   55       31        28:28.2      9:11/M
       2    Theresa Sullivan                  Brandon  MS           368   56       49        31:41.3     10:13/M
       3    Alice Bates                       Florence  MS          328   55       61        35:58.9     11:36/M
       4    Judy Moore                        Florence  MS          383   58       87        47:48.8     15:25/M

Female 65 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dian Anderson                     Vicksburg  MS         382   65       67        38:13.1     12:20/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Martin Miles                      Florence  MS          253   34        1        18:43.3      6:02/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kevin Johnston                    Fort Necessity  LA    407   51        4        21:49.7      7:02/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Steve Mack                        Florence  MS          404   53        7        23:23.2      7:33/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    William Newell                    Florence  MS          394   13       33        29:06.6      9:23/M
       2    Ransom Ford                       Florence  MS          397   14       51        33:04.0     10:40/M
       3    Crain Nathan                      Florence  MS          297   12       75        40:55.4     13:12/M
       4    Presten Sykes                     Florence  MS          218    8        5        43:50.3     14:08/M

Male 15 to 19



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sims Hunter                       Pearl  MS             246   16       74        40:53.9     13:11/M
       2    CJ Lowery                         Florence  MS          334   18       89        54:57.6     17:44/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Marino Ben                        Florence  MS          304   21       11        24:05.7      7:46/M
       2    Jones Grant                       Florence  MS          269   21       17        24:40.4      7:57/M
       3    Westbrook Josh                    Florence  MS          300   21       18        24:41.3      7:58/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Granberry Sam                     Madison  MS           270   28       10        23:50.1      7:41/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brent Watson                      Pearl  MS             389   30        2        18:44.9      6:03/M
       2    McNeece Chris                     Brandon  MS           243   31        3        18:56.5      6:06/M
       3    David Williams                    Florence  MS          330   32        5        22:10.6      7:09/M
       4    Clark Jimmy                       Florence  MS          305   30       21        25:29.3      8:13/M
       5    John Stouffer                     Clinton  MS           237   31       36        29:42.9      9:35/M
       6    Kenny Smitherman                  Brandon  MS           239   33       39        30:37.9      9:53/M
       7    Derrick Garner                    Jackson  MS           325   33       42        30:56.5      9:59/M
       8    Cook Adam                         Vicksburg  MS         288   30       43        31:01.2     10:00/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeremy Jungling                   Brandon  MS           376   38        6        22:24.2      7:14/M
       2    John Jordan                       Brandon  MS           380   39       12        24:07.3      7:47/M
       3    Brian Hooks                       Florence  MS          373   38       16        24:30.7      7:54/M
       4    Chris Morris                      Brandon  MS           345   37       22        25:47.8      8:19/M
       5    Reginald Thames                   Florence  MS          370   38       73        40:40.3     13:07/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeremy Jones                      Madison  MS           401   41       14        24:24.4      7:52/M
       2    Cox Greg                          Florence  MS          310   41       25        26:49.3      8:39/M
       3    Ken Holm                          Florence  MS          212   43       76        41:49.6     13:29/M
       4    Spencer Ford                      Florence  MS          339   40       78        42:07.0     13:35/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Pittman Richard                   Ridgeland  MS         320   48       35        29:19.2      9:27/M
       2    John Collier                      Florence  MS          390   45       40        30:39.3      9:53/M
       3    James Killebrew                   Lexington  MS         396   46       53        33:17.1     10:44/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jeff Artman                       Vicksburg  MS         385   53       24        26:44.3      8:37/M
       2    Terry Winstead                    Richland  MS          372   52       30        28:25.8      9:10/M
       3    Robert "The Hus Jackson           Vicksburg  MS         235   53       32        28:46.5      9:17/M
       4    Weill Roger                       Ridgeland  MS         319   54       34        29:09.6      9:24/M
       5    Rick Spitchley                    Florence  MS          344   51       46        31:24.1     10:08/M
       6    Wilson Cunningham                 Yazoo City  MS        395   54       52        33:16.0     10:44/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Paul George                       Raymond  MS           208   56        9        23:47.1      7:40/M
       2    Don Curtis                        Bentonia  MS          367   56       55        33:59.1     10:58/M
       3    Harvey Bates                      Florence  MS          327   56       71        39:39.2     12:47/M
       4    Daryl McGuffin                    Florence  MS          203   56       83        45:27.7     14:40/M



Male 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joe Magee                         Brandon  MS           240   64       38        29:58.6      9:40/M
       2    Bryant Smith                      Terry  MS             359   60       86        46:55.9     15:08/M

Male 65 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tom Shuff                         Raymond  MS           384   66       48        31:34.6     10:11/M
       2    Knight Charles                    Florence  MS          291   69       79        42:46.1     13:48/M

Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Paula Chapman                     Morton  MS            403   48        3        40:36.2     13:06/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ann McDonald                      Richland  MS          357   44        7        45:26.5     14:39/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Crain Tracy                       Florence  MS          295   51       13        48:08.6     15:32/M

Female 19 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Haley2 Alexander2                 Bentonia  MS          391   18       20        50:27.3     16:16/M
       2    Gabbie Wade                       Florence  MS          234    9       32        55:27.7     17:53/M
       3    Alivia Malley                     Florence  MS          341   19       40      1:01:54.2     19:58/M
       4    Abbie Wiysel                      Florence  MS          405   14       41      1:01:55.7     19:58/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tarra Pierce                      Florence  MS          217   27       12        47:04.2     15:11/M
       2    Jennifer Connett                  Florence  MS          337   29       19        49:36.9     16:00/M
       3    Candace Seyfarth                  Tupelo  MS            223   29       24        51:21.8     16:34/M
       4    Leigh Ross                        Florence  MS          207   27       39      1:01:52.8     19:57/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nickie McGinty                    Pearl  MS             353   30        4        43:09.3     13:55/M
       2    Brooks Tonya                      Brandon  MS           249   34        9        46:24.4     14:58/M
       3    Jamie Nolen                       Byram  MS             226   32       11        46:54.7     15:08/M
       4    Micki Hales                       Braxton  MS           332   35       23        51:14.2     16:32/M
       5    Julie Brooks                      Brandon  MS           399   39       26        51:54.6     16:45/M
       6    Clark Laura                       Florence  MS          306   31       27        51:56.3     16:45/M
       7    Pam Cooper                        Florence  MS          331   31       43      1:04:18.3     20:45/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Potter Leslie                     Bentonia  MS          251   48       21        50:28.5     16:17/M
       2    Angela East                       Florence  MS          329   45       22        51:12.4     16:31/M
       3    Carolyn Ford                      Florence  MS          338   42       34        55:45.0     17:59/M
       4    Libby Spitchley                   Florence  MS          343   45       35        55:46.5     17:59/M
       5    Ryan Melinda                      Bentonia  MS          250   43       36        55:56.5     18:03/M
       6    Shalya Patton                     Florence  MS          393   41       37      1:00:06.7     19:23/M
       7    Malley Sunshine                   Florence  MS          321   41       38      1:00:37.8     19:33/M

Female 50 to 59



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wilson Lisa                       Pearl  MS             301   50       14        48:12.0     15:33/M
       2    Shorter Jan                       Florence  MS          273   57       17        48:59.9     15:48/M
       3    Lynnette Runions                  Vicksburg  MS         335   55       18        49:26.6     15:57/M
       4    Pinion Belinda                    Richland  MS          312   51       28        52:08.9     16:49/M
       5    Mary Lou Ayers                    Florence  MS          205   58       30        54:49.1     17:41/M
       6    Jackie Gentry                     Florence  MS          352   50       44      1:04:19.9     20:45/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Johnnie Armstrong                 Florence  MS          221   54        1        37:08.6     11:59/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Sykes                       Florence  MS          365   68        2        38:45.6     12:30/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rowe Tim                          Clinton  MS           289   51        6        44:44.9     14:26/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tim Ross                          Florence  MS          214   36        8        46:15.1     14:55/M
       2    Charlton Connett                  Florence  MS          336   31       10        46:45.1     15:05/M
       3    Jared Fisher                      Braxton  MS           362   34       16        48:38.7     15:41/M
       4    Wright Curtis                     Star  MS              299   36       42      1:02:00.1     20:00/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mangum Dusty                      Florence  MS          266   40       29        53:46.9     17:21/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Wilson Don                        Pearl  MS             302   51       15        48:13.2     15:33/M
       2    Shorter Bubba                     Florence  MS          272   58       31        55:08.9     17:47/M
       3    Mallory Grizz                     Florence  MS          254   54       33        55:38.6     17:57/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Roger Seyfarth                    Florence  MS          222   62       25        51:23.1     16:35/M



Running On Faith CBC5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

March 23, 2013

Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              Team               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Martin Chloe                                            252     6   F       1 Top Fin              7:25.0      7:25/M
      2    Funches Kalia                                           276    10   F       1 10-12                7:35.0      7:35/M
      3    Walker Hooks                                            374     7   M       1 Top Fin              8:13.6      8:13/M
      4    Weems Dawson                      Cleary Member         242     8   M       1  8- 9                8:55.4      8:55/M
      5    Thomas Graham                                           379     6   M       1  6- 7                9:03.7      9:03/M
      6    Clark Avery                                             307     5   M       1  0- 5                9:20.5      9:20/M
      7    Jonah Artman                                            387     5   M       2  0- 5                9:27.1      9:27/M
      8    Cooper Hooks                                            375     5   M       3  0- 5                9:30.3      9:30/M
      9    Josh Artman                                             386     7   M       2  6- 7                9:57.3      9:57/M
     10    Funches Sam                                             277     4   M       4  0- 5               10:12.6     10:12/M
     11    Brooks Dusenberry                 Cleary Member         351     8   M       2  8- 9               10:20.3     10:20/M
     12    Mason Jordan                                            381     7   M       3  6- 7               10:30.3     10:30/M
     13    Mangum Elijah                     Cleary Member         267    10   M       1 10-12               10:36.5     10:36/M
     14    Bella Wade                        Cleary Member         233     6   F       1  6- 7               11:14.9     11:14/M
     15    Lane Stewart                      Cleary Member         388     5   M       5  0- 5               11:23.5     11:23/M
     16    Clark Annabelle                                         308     5   F       1  0- 5               12:06.9     12:06/M
     17    Seth Graham                                             378     3   M       6  0- 5               13:55.5     13:55/M
     18    Adams Slaydin                                           303     5   M       7  0- 5               14:14.4     14:14/M
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Running On Faith CBC5K

Fun Run

Age Group Results

March 23, 2013

Time 2 Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Martin Chloe                      Florence  MS          252    6        1         7:25.0      7:25/M

Female 5 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Clark Annabelle                   Florence  MS          308    5       16        12:06.9     12:06/M

Female 6 to 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bella Wade                        Florence  MS          233    6       14        11:14.9     11:14/M

Female 10 to 12

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Funches Kalia                     Madison  MS           276   10        2         7:35.0      7:35/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Walker Hooks                      Florence  MS          374    7        3         8:13.6      8:13/M

Male 5 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Clark Avery                       Florence  MS          307    5        6         9:20.5      9:20/M
       2    Jonah Artman                      Vicksburg  MS         387    5        7         9:27.1      9:27/M
       3    Cooper Hooks                      Florence  MS          375    5        8         9:30.3      9:30/M
       4    Funches Sam                       Madison  MS           277    4       10        10:12.6     10:12/M
       5    Lane Stewart                      Florence  MS          388    5       15        11:23.5     11:23/M
       6    Seth Graham                       Brandon  MS           378    3       17        13:55.5     13:55/M
       7    Adams Slaydin                     Florence  MS          303    5       18        14:14.4     14:14/M

Male 6 to 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Thomas Graham                     Brandon  MS           379    6        5         9:03.7      9:03/M
       2    Josh Artman                       Vicksburg  MS         386    7        9         9:57.3      9:57/M
       3    Mason Jordan                      Brandon  MS           381    7       12        10:30.3     10:30/M

Male 8 to 9

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Weems Dawson                      Florence  MS          242    8        4         8:55.4      8:55/M
       2    Brooks Dusenberry                 Florence  MS          351    8       11        10:20.3     10:20/M

Male 10 to 12

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
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       1    Mangum Elijah                     Florence  MS          267   10       13        10:36.5     10:36/M


